Huawei S6720-LI Series Switches
Product Brochure
Huawei Enterprise Sx700 Series Switch Product
S6720-16X-LI-16S-AC
S6720S-16X-LI-16S-AC
S6720-26Q-LI-24S-AC
S6720S-26Q-LI-24S-AC
S6720-32X-LI-32S-AC

campus networks and provide high-density line-rate 10GE ports, rich service features, and comprehensive
security mechanism. All of those make the S6720-LI cost effective on campus networks.
Carrier
Production
Area Test Area Office Area
Management
Area
Interconnection
Area
S6720-LI
6
Huawei Enterprise Sx700 Series Switch Product
Ordering Information
For more information, visit http://e.huawei.com/en or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Product Description
S6720-16X-LI-16S-AC (16 10GE SFP+, AC power supply)
S6720S-16X-LI-16S-AC (16 10GE SFP+, AC power supply)
S6720-26Q-LI-24S-AC (24 10GE SFP+, 2 40GE QSFP+, A C power supply)
S6720S-26Q-LI-24S-AC (24 10GE SFP+, 2 40GE QSFP+, A C power supply)
S6720-32X-LI-32S-AC (32 10GE SFP+, AC power supply)
S6720S-32X-LI-32S-AC (32 10GE SFP+, AC power supply)
7
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2018. All rights reserved.
Trademark Notice
General Disclaimer